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Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym ‘12
Świdwin, 26-5-2012

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 100m ratownik 12 lat i starsi
2012-05-26 - 13:26 Wyniki
Punkty: 

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

JUNIOR

1. RYTER, Amanda 96 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 1:11.39
2. SZYMCZYK, Aleksandra 96 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 1:11.92

VACEK, Nikola 95 Centrum Kształcenia Sportowego Szczecin1:11.92
4. KARCZEWSKA, Karolina 95 WOPR Katowice 1:12.44
5. ZAJONC, KAROLINA 95 WOPR Knurów 1:13.13
6. BOBROWSKA, Magdalena 94 WOPR "WOPR-OS" 1:15.18
7. MACIUPA, Kinga 94 Centrum Kształcenia Sportowego Szczecin1:16.26
8. WĘGIER, Katarzyna 96 Mosir RescueTeam Lublin 1:19.18
9. ZARZECKA, Anna 96 Mosir RescueTeam Lublin 1:20.02

10. CEGIELSKA, Karolina 95 Centrum Kształcenia Sportowego Szczecin1:20.32
11. MILEWSKA, Aleksandra 95 WOPR "WOPR-OS" 1:20.41
12. DREJ, Diana 94 Centrum Kształcenia Sportowego Szczecin1:22.24
13. DĄBROWSKA, Paulina 94 Mosir RescueTeam Lublin 1:22.66
14. MURACH, Klaudia 96 SRW 4K Szczytno 1:36.41

DYSKW. KARCZEWSKA, Joanna 95 Mosir RescueTeam Lublin
Topienie manekina

OPEN

1. CHARZEWSKA, Joanna 89 WOPR Skierniewice 1:08.41
2. WIKIEŁ, Manuela 92 Ostrołęckie WOPR 1:10.42
3. RYTER, Amanda 96 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 1:11.39
4. BARTCZAK, Anna 91 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 1:11.41
5. VACEK, Nikola 95 Centrum Kształcenia Sportowego Szczecin1:11.92

SZYMCZYK, Aleksandra 96 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 1:11.92
7. KARCZEWSKA, Karolina 95 WOPR Katowice 1:12.44
8. ZAJONC, KAROLINA 95 WOPR Knurów 1:13.13
9. CHARZEWSKA, Olga 91 WOPR Skierniewice 1:13.44

10. PIASECKA, Marta 91 WOPR Katowice 1:14.38
11. BOBROWSKA, Magdalena 94 WOPR "WOPR-OS" 1:15.18
12. MACIUPA, Kinga 94 Centrum Kształcenia Sportowego Szczecin1:16.26
13. SPODZIEJA, Aleksandra 92 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1:18.16
14. WĘGIER, Katarzyna 96 Mosir RescueTeam Lublin 1:19.18
15. ZARZECKA, Anna 96 Mosir RescueTeam Lublin 1:20.02
16. CEGIELSKA, Karolina 95 Centrum Kształcenia Sportowego Szczecin1:20.32
17. MILEWSKA, Aleksandra 95 WOPR "WOPR-OS" 1:20.41
18. DREJ, Diana 94 Centrum Kształcenia Sportowego Szczecin1:22.24
19. DĄBROWSKA, Paulina 94 Mosir RescueTeam Lublin 1:22.66
20. MICHALAK, Alicja 93 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 1:25.71
21. SADURSKA, Martyna 97 Mosir RescueTeam Lublin 1:30.89
22. MURACH, Klaudia 96 SRW 4K Szczytno 1:36.41

DYSKW. KARCZEWSKA, Joanna 95 Mosir RescueTeam Lublin
Topienie manekina


